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Order Roll 

of 

MERIT LIST OF B.P.ED. FOURTH SEMESTER (C.B.S.] EXAMINATION OF SUMMER- 2024 

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection if any in the following list on or 
before 07 days from the date of publication of merit list to the office of the Director, 

Board of Examination & Evaluation, Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur 
University. Objection received after Seven days will not be considered. 

Merit 

V 

VI 

No. 

530284 

530308 

530148 

531728 

530519 

531410 

NOTIFICATION 

530621 

Name of the Examinee 

530580 'ANJALI D/0 GAJE SINGH 

ROHAN JAGDISH CHAVAN 

YASH MAHESH JAGANE 

TRUPTI BHIMRAO 
NANDESHWAR 

MS SAKSHI SHARMA D/o 

LAXMAN TIWARI 

NANDITA CHHABRA D/O 
SANJAY CHHABRA 

MS KANCHAN DEVI D/O 
PANNA RAM MUWAL 

NIKITA KOLHATKAR D/O 
ASHOK KOLHATKAR 

CGPA College 
Code 

8.86 

8.74 

8.60 

8.58 

8.56 

8.55 

dated the 12th September, 2024 

8.55 

8.55 

111 

111 

101 

264 

661 

184 

559 

264 

College/ Dept. 

ISHWAR DESHMUKH COLL 

OF PHYSICAL EDU. NAGPUR 

ISHWAR DESHMUKH COLL 

OF PHYSICAL EDU. NAGPUR 

NAGPUR SHARIRIK 

SHIKSHAN M.V. NAGPUR 

JYOTIBA COLL OF PHYSICAL 

EDU. NAGPUR 

SHRIKRISHNA SHARIRIK 

SHIKSHAN M.V. WARDHA 

INDUTAI MEMORIAL COLL 
OF PHYSICAL EDU. NAGPUR 

POOJA SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN 

M.V. GONDIA 

JYOTIBA COLL OF PHYSICAL 

EDU. NAGPUR 



VII 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

IX 

X 

X 

530522 

531434 

531269 

530843 

530629 

531229 

531231 

530623 

531451 

NITIN KUMAR S/O SHAMSHER 

SHASHANK CHATURVEDI S/O 

SUNIL CHATURVEDI 

VICKY YADAV S/O HARI YADAV 

PREMCHAND YADAV S/O 
AMAR SINGH YADAV 

PRANJAL D/O ANIL SINGH 

MS SAPNA BAIRWA D/0 
MAHESH CHAND BAIRWA 

MS SHAKUNTLA MEENA D/0 

LAHARI LAL MEENA 

NISHCHAYA DABAS D/0 
PRADEEP SINGH 

AKASH S/O RAMA SHANKAR 

8.54 

8.54 

8.54 

8.50 

8.49 

8.49 

8.48 

8.48 

8.48 

184 

559 

525 

302 

264 

525 

525 

264 

560 

INDUTAI MEMORIAL COLL 

OF PHYSICAL EDU. NAGPUR 

POOJA SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN 

M.V. GONDIA 

WAINGANGA COLL OF 

PHYSICAL EDU. SAKOLI 

SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN M.V. 

KORADI, NAGPUR 

JYOTIBA COLL OF PHYSICAL 

EDU. NAGPUR 

WAINGANGA COLL OF 

PHYSICAL EDU. SAKOLI 

WAINGANGA COLL OF 

PHYSICAL EDU. SAKOLI 

JYOTIBA COLL OF PHYSICAL 

EDU. NAGPUR 

SAKET COLL OF PHYSICAL 

EDU. GONDIA. 

By order of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

(DR. PRAFULLA SABLE) 
DIRECTOR, 

BOARD OF EXAMINATION & EVALUATION 
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